
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 JULY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

41 1 CLASSIC 100: THE MUSIC YOU CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT Various1 ACL/UMA 4856243

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

5

4

19

6

2

9

7

13

R/E

11

20

R/E

R/E

15

R/E

12

R/E

R/E

17

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

101 RELAXING CLASSICS

PEACEFUL PIANO

BOWER

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS

CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER

FROM SLEEP

CLASSICAL CHILL

MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES

THE ESSENTIAL

HOPE

IN A TIME LAPSE

101 PEACEFUL PIANO

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

THE REWRITTEN MEMORIES

THIS IS US: A MUSICAL REFLECTION OF AUSTRALIA

BEETHOVEN PIANO CONCERTOS

MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Ludovico Einaudi

Various

Various

Genevieve Lacey, Marshall McGuire

Various

Various

Max Richter

Various

Stephan Moccio

Yo-Yo Ma

Nat Bartsch

Ludovico Einaudi

Various

Various

Yiruma

Grigoryan Brothers

Jayson Gillham, Adelaide Symphony Orc…

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

1

1

3

1

2

1

1

1

8

1

5

3

1

2

6

2

1

2

1

42

58

74

220

8

37

28

37

29

46

56

7

187

20

97

16

16

18

98

3523365

4764491

4785074

4827942

4855894

4855247

4818368

4795257

4812532

0716802

19075988482

4855760

4810173

4855701

4833119

3560745

4855753

4819131

0809959

© 1988-2021 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




