

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	-Сп.	ANT NE		32 GOLD 33000 014113 < F > FLATINOIM 70000 014113 < I	THIS CHIND SOCOOD CHILS IN THIS	WLLK LW LAST WEEK	TITIMESTIN FIFTIN	JII FOSITION
AF	RIA	COI	RE C	CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART	<u> </u>	WEEK COMMI	ENCING 26	JULY, 2021
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	4	1	CLASSIC 100: THE MUSIC YOU CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT	Various		ACL/UMA	4856243
2	5	42	1	DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL	Royal Philharmonic Orchestra		DEC/UMA	3523365
3	4	58	1	ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI	Ludovico Einaudi		DEC/UMA	4764491
4	19	74	3	101 RELAXING CLASSICS	Various		DEC/UMA	4785074
5	6	220	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		DEC/UMA	4827942
6	2	8	2	BOWER	Genevieve Lacey, Marshall McGuir	re	ACL/UMA	4855894
7	9	37	1	CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS	Various		ACL/UMA	4855247
8	7	28	1	CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER	Various		ACL/UMA	4818368
9	13	37	1	FROM SLEEP	Max Richter		DGR/UMA	4795257
10	R/E	29	8	CLASSICAL CHILL	Various		ACL/UMA	4812532
11	11	46	1	MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES	Stephan Moccio		DEC/UMA	0716802
12	20	56	5	THE ESSENTIAL	Yo-Yo Ma		SMC/SME	19075988482
13	R/E	7	3	HOPE	Nat Bartsch		ACL/UMA	4855760
14	R/E	187	1	IN A TIME LAPSE	Ludovico Einaudi		DEC/UMA	4810173
15	15	20	2	101 PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		ACL/UMA	4855701
16	R/E	97	6	MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS	Various		UCJ/UMA	4833119
17	12	16	2	THE REWRITTEN MEMORIES	Yiruma		UMA	3560745
18	R/E	16	1	THIS IS US: A MUSICAL REFLECTION OF AUSTRALIA	Grigoryan Brothers		ACL/UMA	4855753
19	R/E	18	2	BEETHOVEN PIANO CONCERTOS	Jayson Gillham, Adelaide Sympho	ny Orc	ACL/UMA	4819131
20	17	98	1	MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF	Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss (Orchestra	UCJ/UMA	0809959